Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Bossk, Hunting His Prey Base Administrator's Tower
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 39 Count: 12
3x Greedo [SOR] 3x Shoot First [SOR]
3x Reckless Gunslinger [SHD] 3x Relentless Pursuit [SHD]
3x Incinerator Trooper [SHD] 3x Cunning [SOR]
3x Punishing One [SHD] 3x Aggression [SOR]
gx ?"ba FFett [S;E UPGRADES
x Jango Fett [ ] Count: 14
3x Chain Code Collector [SHD]
3x 1G-11 [SHD] 3x Wanted [SHD]

3x
3x
2X
3x
2X
2X

Krrsantan [SHD]

Bossk [SOR]

Covetous Rivals [SHD]
Fett's Firespray [SOR]
Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR]
Fennec Shand [SHD]

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.

3x
3x
3x
2X

Guild Target [SHD]
Rich Reward [SHD]
Ruthlessness [SHD]
Boba Fett's Armor [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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